Grand Bank 1 Light Hanging Light Distressed Antique Gray with

Brushed Aluminum and Platinum

59069DAG

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Wattage/Range
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior
Location Rating
Mounting Style
Mounting Weight

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information

SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

Auburn Stained

‘ Distressed Antique Gray

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.00 DIA
72"

5.20 LBS
15.00"
89.00"
12.00"

Not Included
A19
Incandescent
100.00

1

100.00
Medium

105"

Exterior
Damp

Ceiling Mount
4.40 LBS

Clear Seeded
ALUMINUM

59069DAG

Distressed Antique Gray
Lodge / Country
783927801263

59069AUB

59066DAG
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59065AUB

59066AUB

59067AUB


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

